P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 I

uL File no. NRKH.E181493 & NRKH7.E181493
1) Reverse-polarity protected, operation in short-circuit protected network: max. 8 A.
Ordering information
Other models g www.sick.com/MLs
detection range typ. connection 1) connection
diagram
Type Part no.
200 mm Cable with M8 male connector, 4-pin, 0.3 m cd-396 MLSE-0200A2NP0 1090687
300 mm Cable with M8 male connector, 4-pin, 0.3 m cd-396 MLSE-0300A2NP0 1090688
400 mm Cable with M8 male connector, 4-pin, 0.3 m cd-396 MLSE-0400A2NP0 1090689
500 mm Cable with M8 male connector, 4-pin, 0.3 m cd-396 MLSE-0500A2NP0 1090690
600 mm Cable with M8 male connector, 4-pin, 0.3 m cd-396 MLSE-0600A2NP0 1090691
1) Do not bend below 0 °C.
A
B
C